
1. SV Erdbach 1707
Becker, Anne 567
Plaum, Fabienne 574
Rohn, Elena 566

2. SV Wallenrod 1685
Dickert, Katrin 570
Fölsing, Marina 558
Klaus, Tanja 557

3. SV 1925 Meckbach 1649
Knauf, Natascha 553
Schade, Karin 563
Schröder, Inga 533

4. SV Hebel 1965 1597
Eckhardt, Marion 560
Falk, Bea-Patrizia 490
Frank, Tanja 547

5. KKSV Übernthal 1557
Gabriel, Anja 513
Gabriel, Sabrina 526
Spanknebel, Sarah 518

na. SV Buchenau 1134
Herbert, Vanessa 0
Häuser, Nadine 572
Wätjen, Sina 562

na. SV Geismar 1075
Küchler, Sonja 542
Pfefferle, Julia 0
Richter, Michaela 533

na. SV Eitra 1902 0
Deiseroth, Silke 0
Scheuermann, Susanne 0
Schmidt, Kathrin 0

Einzelwertung

1. Häuser, Nadine SV Buchenau 93,6 665,6
2. Felix, Manuela SV Sulzbach 97,7 663,7
3. Schade, Karin SV 1925 Meckbach 97,1 660,1
4. Seipel, Patricia SC Windecken 94,3 659,3
5. Plaum, Fabienne SV Erdbach 574
6. Dickert, Katrin SV Wallenrod 570
7. Becker, Anne SV Erdbach 567
8. Rohn, Elena SV Erdbach 566
9. Wätjen, Sina SV Buchenau 562

10. Eckhardt, Marion SV Hebel 1965 560
11. Fölsing, Marina SV Wallenrod 558
12. Klaus, Tanja SV Wallenrod 557
13. Knauf, Natascha SV 1925 Meckbach 553
14. von Trzebiatowski, Jenny HSG Büttelborn 552
15. Frank, Tanja SV Hebel 1965 547
16. Deisenroth, Eva SV Motzfeld 547
17. Jäger, Vanessa SV Diana Wehrheim 543
18. Küchler, Sonja SV Geismar 542
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19. Volkwein, Tanja SV Bad Wildungen 537
20. Magai, Anna Frankfurter Schützenkorps 

Oberforsthaus
534

21. Richter, Michaela SV Geismar 533
22. Schröder, Inga SV 1925 Meckbach 533
23. Gabriel, Sabrina KKSV Übernthal 526
24. Rotter, Claudia SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 526
25. Spanknebel, Sarah KKSV Übernthal 518
26. Corell, Jennifer SV Hohes Lohr Herbelhausen 517
27. Gabriel, Anja KKSV Übernthal 513
28. Damm, Jessica SV Heckershausen 510
29. Falk, Bea-Patrizia SV Hebel 1965 490
na. Deiseroth, Silke SV Eitra 1902 0
na. Franke, Kathrin SV Germerode 1 0
na. Heck, Anja SV Petersberg 0
na. Heidler, Melanie SV Unterhaun 1953 0
na. Herbert, Vanessa SV Buchenau 0
na. Kraska, Nadine SV Löhnberg 0
na. Oelssner, Simone SGes 1886 Bebra 0
na. Pfefferle, Julia SV Geismar 0
na. Rinner, Isabelle SV Tell Ronshausen 0
na. Scheuermann, Susanne SV Eitra 1902 0
na. Schmidt, Kathrin SV Eitra 1902 0
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